
 

S T A T E B A N K O F P A K I S T A N 

SBP BANKING SERVICES CORPORATION (BANK) 

FAISALABAD 

(Engineering Division) 
 

Reference No./ Engg./ 8359 / 2016                                                            Dated: 28-07-2016 

INVITATION TO BID 
 

State Bank of Pakistan SBP-BSC (Bank) Faisalabad invites sealed bids from the Contractors, 

registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax Departments who are on Active Taxpayers list of the 

Federal Board of Revenue.  
 

Tender 

No. 
Description 

Date & Time of 

Bid Submission 

Date & Time of 

Technical bid  

opening 

Fsd-

1/2016-17 

Construction of Security Corridor for 

Strengthening Security Arrangements. 

24-08-2016 

till 02:30 PM 

24-08-2016 

at 03:00 PM 

Fsd-

2/2016-17 

Strengthening and Upraising of Bank's 

Boundary wall by applying C.G.I sheet 

concertina wire. 

24-08-2016 

till 02:45 PM 

24-08-2016 

at 03:15 PM 

Fsd-

3/2016-17 

Installation of Iron Grills at Windows of 

Bank's Building. 

24-08-2016 

till 03:00 PM 

24-08-2016 

at 03:30 PM 
   

Bidding documents for each tender containing detailed terms and conditions etc. are 

available at Engineering/Procurement Unit, 3
rd

 Floor, Jinnah Road, Near GTS Chowk, State Bank of 

Pakistan SBP-BSC (Bank) Faisalabad (Ph. No. 041-9200415) . Price of bidding documents for each 

tender is Rs. 1000/- ( Non-refundable) in the form of pay order/ demand draft in favor of State Bank 

of Pakistan SBP-BSC (Bank)  Faisalabad.  

The Bids, prepared in accordance with the instruction in the bidding documents, must be 

dropped in tender box kept in the office of PA to Chief Manager, 2
nd

 Floor Jinnah Road, Near GTS 

Chowk, State Bank of Pakistan SBP-BSC (Bank) Faisalabad as per detail mentioned in the above 

table. This advertisement is also available at PPRA’s & SBP’s Websites www.ppra.org.pk & 

www.sbp.org.pk respectively.  

 

 Sd/- 

Chief Manager 

State Bank of Pakistan 

SBP-BSC (Bank) Faisalabad 

Fax# 9200412 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

http://www.sbp.org.pk/

